Actual size
56 mm
40 mm
•
•
 Fluctuation of the
displayed value can be
reduced when the close

Thread type
Option
How to Order
Output specifications
Symbol OUT1 OUT2
Insulated
type
Non-insulated
type
Integrated
display type
A NPN NPN V V
B PNP PNP V V
C NPN Analog 1 to 5 V V V
D NPN Analog 4 to 20 mA V V
E PNP Analog 1 to 5 V V —
F PNP Analog 4 to 20 mA V —
Remote
type
J*1 — Analog 1 to 5 V V V
K*2 — Analog 4 to 20 mA V V
*1  J: Select when used in combination with a digital flow monitor.
*2  K: Cannot be used in combination with a digital flow monitor
The piping port is connected to the
negative ground of the power supply.
The piping port is insulated with the power
supply.
RoHSElectromagnetic Digital Flow Switch
3-Color Display
LFE Series
Options/Part Nos.
When only optional parts are required, order with the part numbers listed below.
Option Part no. Note Weight
Lead wire and M12 connector LFE-1-A3 Lead wire length 3 m Approx. 175 g
Option Part no. Note Weight
Bracket
LFE-1-D Tapping screw for LFE1 (3 x 10), 4 pcs. Approx. 45 g
LFE-2-D Tapping screw for LFE2 (3 x 10), 4 pcs. Approx. 70 g
LFE-3-D Tapping screw for LFE3 (3 x 10), 4 pcs. Approx. 70 g
Symbol Description
X8 Piping connection ports: Stainless steel 304
Symbol Type
Nil Rc
N NPT
F G
The close proximity setting and zero-reset functions are only available for
the integrated display type.
For the remote type, the close proximity setting and zero-reset functions
cannot be used.
*1  �Options 4 , 5 , 6 , and 7, which are not in SI units, are not for use in
Japan due to the New Measurement Act.
*2  �Options 4 , 5 , 6 , and 7 cannot be selected when the output
specification is J or K.
Reference: 1 [L/min] = 0.2642 [gal/min]
1 [gal/min] = 3.785 [L/min]
Symbol Port size
Applicable model
LFE1 LFE2 LFE3
3 3/8 V — —
4 1/2 V — —
6 3/4 — V —
8 1 — — V
Symbol
Lead wire and M12
connector (Length 3 m)
Bracket Display unit
Nil V — L/min
1 — — L/min
2 V V L/min
3 — V L/min
4*1*2 V — gal/min
5*1*2 — — gal/min

Remote type monitor/Display unit
M V C
How to Order
Digital Flow Monitor
3-Color Display
LFE0 Series
RoHS
Sensor connector
(e-con)
0 Remote type monitor
Symbol OUT1 OUT2
A NPN NPN
B PNP PNP
C NPN Analog 1 to 5 V
D NPN Analog 4 to 20 mA
Nil
With power supply/output connection lead wire (2 m)
N Without power supply/output connection lead wire
Symbol Instantaneous flow rate Accumulated flow
M L/min L
G gal/min gal
Nil Without connector
C
Sensor connector (1 pc.)
Nil None
T
Panel mount adapter
V
Front protective cover + Panel mount adapter
Description Part no. Note
Panel mount adapter ZS-26-B With waterproof seal, mounting screw
Front protective cover + Panel mount adapter ZS-26-C With waterproof seal, mounting screw
Front protective cover only ZS-26-01 Separately order panel mount adapter, etc.
Power supply/output connection lead wire ZS-40-W Lead wire length 2 m
Sensor connector (e-con) ZS-28-C-5 1 pc.
Lead wire with connector for copying ZS-40-Y Connect up to 10 slave units
*  �Under the New Measurement Act, units other
than SI (symbol “M”) cannot be used in Japan.
*  G: Made to order
Reference: 1 [L/min]      0.2642 [gal/min]
1 [gal/min]      3.785 [L/min]
Power supply/output connection lead wire
ZS-40-W